Fees as at 1 July 2024

In Home Nursing Private Fee Schedule

Our qualified and compassionate nurses offer acute and chronic nursing care, as well as ongoing
monitoring and support including:

Post-acute and hospital in the home care - Assistance with daily living requirements including
showering (if clinically indicated), application of
compression stockings, medication administration
and general wellbeing checks

Managing complex acute and chronic wounds
Medication management and supervision

Administering intravenous medication . Continence management and catheter care

Diabetes management - Recommendations and care plans for safe ongoing

Comprehensive, holistic and clinical nursing support or for the prevention of failing health
assessments

In Home Nursing Fees

Monday — Friday $110.00
el | 60mins _ $135.86

Weekend and out of hours
$161.71
30 mins $178.40

$222.38

Public Holiday

Additional Information

The above fees are current as of 1 July 2024. Fees are reviewed annually and are subject to change;
GST is applied to the above costs where services are purchased on behalf of a client;

Some nursing services provided by IHNS require a signed and dated authorisation letter from a GP or
other medical practitioner prior to commencement of services. The GP Authority will be requested during
the referral process. Should the IHNS Team be required to obtain this, an administration fee of $100.00
will be charged,

As Benetas has a responsibility to its staff, 24 hours’ notice of cancellation is required to ensure no
cancellation fee. If notification is not received in this timeframe full service charges will apply;

Our preferred method of payment is via direct debit;

In the Macedon Ranges region, an additional travel rate may be applied if services are provided outside
Gisborne (3437), this will be negotiated on acceptance of referral.
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For more information about our services call 1300 23 63 82 or visit benetas.com.au
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